PCN No. 079
15353 Barranca Parkway
Irvine  |  CA  92618  |  USA
Tel: 949-453-3990
Fax: 959-453-3995
Date:  January 9, 2007
Product Discontinuation Announcement

Fax: 959-453-3995
Spider Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SLS200USB0-01 SecureLinx Spider, 1 Port Remote KVM-over-IP with USB Connectors, VGA
cable length of 21"
SLS200USBX0-01 SecureLinx Spider, 1 Port Remote KVM-over-IP with USB Connectors, VGA
extended cable length of 58"
SLS200PS20-01 SecureLinx Spider, 1 Port Remote KVM-over-IP with PS/2 and USB
Connectors, VGA cable length of 21"
SLS200PS2X0-01 SecureLinx Spider, 1 Port Remote KVM-over-IP with PS/2 and USB
Connectors, extended VGA cable length of 58"
520-085-R Optional DC Power Supply with International Adapters
(100-240VAC, 50-60 Hz; 5 VDC @ 1A; USB "mini-B" type jack)
If you have any questions, please contact your sales representative or Lantronix Customer